
 

Jenny Kaltunas, ND, EAMP (LAc); Tema Gochberg, ND; Jayne Dubois, ND; Laura Crosby ND, LAc 
9500 Roosevelt Way NE, Suite 301, Seattle, WA 98115| ph: 206.588.0936 | f: 206.557.4768 | ResilientHealthNFP.com 

Our services are provided at a sliding scale fee schedule at or below 75% of the Seattle area median income in 
2022. Please check the table below for your Tier. 

Tier 
Seattle Area 

Median 
Income 

Family Size 
1 

Family Size 
2 

Family Size  
3 

Family Size  
4 

Family Size  
5 

1 65-75% $55,010 - 
$63,479 

$62,870 - 
$72,539 

$70,730 - 
$81,610 

$78,590 - 
$90,680 

$84,880 - 
$97,929 

2 60-65% $50,780 - 
$55,009 

$58,040 - 
$62,869 

$65,290 - 
$70,729 

$72,540 - 
$78,589 

$78,350 - 
$84,879 

3 50-60% $42,320 - 
$50,779 

$48,360 - 
$58,039 

$54,410 - 
$65,289 

$60,450 - 
$72,539 

$65,290 - 
$78,349 

4 40-50% $33,850 - 
$42,319 

$38,690 - 
$48,359 

$43,530 - 
$54,410 

$48,360 - 
$60,449 

$52,230 - 
$65,289 

5 30-40% $25,390 - 
$33,849 

$29,020 - 
$38,689 

$32,640 - 
$43,529 

$36,270 - 
$48,359 

$39,170 - 
$52,229 

6 Less than 
30% 

Less than 
$25,390 

Less than 
$29,020 

Less than 
$32,640 

Less than 
$36,270 

Less than 
$39,170 

 
Below is the list of prices based on common services. For more information, please contact us at 206-588-
0936 or info@resilienthealthnfp.com. 
 

Tier New ND 
Visit 

New 
Acu 
Visit 

New 
Nutrition 

Visit 

New 
Biofeedback 

Visit 

Return ND 
Visit 30 
minute 

Return 
Acu 
Visit 

Return 
Nutrition 

Visit 

Return 
Biofeedback 

Visit 

Hypno-
therapy 

1 $191 $170 $191 $111 $94 $106 $128 $85 $213 

2 $180 $160 $180 $104 $88 $100 $120 $80 $200 

3 $169 $150 $169 $98 $83 $94 $113 $75 $188 

4 $158 $140 $158 $91 $77 $88 $105 $70 $175 

5 $135 $120 $135 $78 $66 $75 $90 $60 $150 

6 $113 $100 $113 $65 $55 $63 $75 $50 $125 
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