

Our services are provided at a sliding scale fee schedule at or below 75% of the Seattle area median income in 2022. Please check the table below for your Tier.

Tier	Seattle Area Median Income	Family Size	Family Size 2	Family Size	Family Size	Family Size 5
1	65-75%	\$55,010 - \$63,479	\$62,870 - \$72,539	\$70,730 - \$81,610	\$78,590 - \$90,680	\$84,880 - \$97,929
2	60-65%	\$50,780 - \$55,009	\$58,040 - \$62,869	\$65,290 - \$70,729	\$72,540 - \$78,589	\$78,350 - \$84,879
3	50-60%	\$42,320 - \$50,779	\$48,360 - \$58,039	\$54,410 - \$65,289	\$60,450 - \$72,539	\$65,290 - \$78,349
4	40-50%	\$33,850 - \$42,319	\$38,690 - \$48,359	\$43,530 - \$54,410	\$48,360 - \$60,449	\$52,230 - \$65,289
5	30-40%	\$25,390 - \$33,849	\$29,020 - \$38,689	\$32,640 - \$43,529	\$36,270 - \$48,359	\$39,170 - \$52,229
6	Less than 30%	Less than \$25,390	Less than \$29,020	Less than \$32,640	Less than \$36,270	Less than \$39,170

Below is the list of prices based on common services. For more information, please contact us at 206-588-0936 or info@resilienthealthnfp.com.

Tier	New ND Visit	New Acu Visit	New Nutrition Visit	New Biofeedback Visit	Return ND Visit 30 minute	Return Acu Visit	Return Nutrition Visit	Return Biofeedback Visit	Hypno- therapy
1	\$191	\$170	\$191	\$111	\$94	\$106	\$128	\$85	\$213
2	\$180	\$160	\$180	\$104	\$88	\$100	\$120	\$80	\$200
3	\$169	\$150	\$169	\$98	\$83	\$94	\$113	\$75	\$188
4	\$158	\$140	\$158	\$91	\$77	\$88	\$105	\$70	\$175
5	\$135	\$120	\$135	\$78	\$66	\$75	\$90	\$60	\$150
6	\$113	\$100	\$113	\$65	\$55	\$63	\$75	\$50	\$125

Last updated November 22, 2022